1° RUSTICA DA CIDADE DAS BELEZAS NATURAIS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34

Numero Nome

103
33
98
10

138

159
68

110

163

141

93
63
83
162
105
111
31
139

177
46
19
70

127
62

155

101

118

92
42
29
137
69

MARCIA REZENDE AULER

DEISE DAMIAN

MADALENA BERTUOL FERREIRA
ANDRIELE PIVOTO KEMPA
THAIS MARQUES

LIANA ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA
HAMARA SILVEIRA

NARA ROMIO DALENOGARE

ANA CAROLINA DAMIAN LACERDA

VANUSA SOUZA CORREA
ADRIANE PITHAN
LIZIANE ALMEIDA RIBEIRO

GABRIELA MADALOSSO DE OLIVEIRA

JULIA FERREIRA MARTINS
NAYARA HONORATO DA SILVA
MARIANA VARGAS

NATALIA RIBEIRO

DEBORA KUNECK SCHOPF
THAIS VIANA DE SOUZA

ANA JULIA MACHADO SALVADOR
CANDIDA VOGEL KUNRATH
ELIANE DE CAMPOS RODRIGUES
CAROLINA ZUQUETTO FLORES
ISABEL MARQUES SECCONI
RAFAELA ALVES PEDROZO
GABRIELA GOMEZ PERUFO
SANAI DENARD

MARA RESMINI

PATRICIA MINOZZO

LISIANI DA ROSA INERIO
EDUARDA BRAUNER PICOLI
DARLISE ZANINI CANTERLE
SILVANA TEREZINHA LAMP BLAU
ISABEL DE LIMA MULLER

Relatorio emitido em 03/09/2025 as 10:42:02

Fx.Et.
F4049
F4049
F5059
F1929
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

F1929

F3039
F5059
F3039
F1929
F1929
F1929
F1929
F1929
F3039
F3039
F1929
F4049
F3039
F3039
F1929
F4049
F1929
F4049
F5059

F1929

F4049
F1929
F4049
F4049
F0018

CIl.Fx.
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Equipe

PRO ELITE

SEM EQUIPE
SANTIAGO RUNNING
AZECOM RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE

RTS-TEEAN

ITALO RINEIRO

LONGAO NO
BOQUEIRAO

LONGAO NO
BOQUEIRAO

SEM EQUIPE
SANTIAGO RUNNING
ITALO RIBEIRO
AZECOM RUNNERS
TKFIT

SEM EQUIPE
CORRE CACEQUI
SEM EQUIPE
TREINOINSANO
SEM EQUIPE

ORIGEANS TEAM
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE

CORRE CACEQUI
SEM EQUIPE

UNISTALDA RUNNERS

PONTO COPIAS
RUNNERS

SANTIAGO RUNNING
SVS RACE
SEM EQUIPE
SANTIAGO RUNNING
ORIGENS TEAM

Ritmo
00:04:19
00:04:26
00:04:33
00:04:50
00:04:59
00:05:01
00:05:04
00:05:08

00:05:15

00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:34
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:40
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:52
00:05:55
00:06:01

00:06:04

00:06:05
00:06:08
00:06:11
00:06:14
00:06:22

Vel.
13,90
13,54
13,20
12,41
12,06
11,96
11,86
11,69

11,44

11,37
11,31
11,23
11,13
11,12
10,94
10,88
10,80
10,78
10,78
10,70
10,64
10,63
10,60
10,36
10,33
10,23
10,13
9,98

9,90

9,85
9,79
9,69
9,62
9,41

Tempo
00:21:35
00:22:09
00:22:44
00:24:11
00:24:53
00:25:05
00:25:18
00:25:40

00:26:14

00:26:23
00:26:31
00:26:43
00:26:57
00:26:58
00:27:25
00:27:34
00:27:46
00:27:50
00:27:50
00:28:03
00:28:12
00:28:13
00:28:18
00:28:57
00:29:02
00:29:20
00:29:37
00:30:03

00:30:19

00:30:27
00:30:38
00:30:57
00:31:11
00:31:52
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1° RUSTICA DA CIDADE DAS BELEZAS NATURAIS

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Numero Nome

49
136

88
121
80
87
34
117
71
104
178
144
112

48
170
149

32
153
154
156

EMELISSE BERTAZO

SCHEILA MARIZA KLABUNDE
ANDRIELE BANDINELLI ENCARNACAO
LAUREN RODRIGUES

PAULA TAINARA DA SILVA
JOSEANE FLORES GUERRA
LARISSA SERRES MANZONI
DEISE MARIA BARBOSA

PAOLA DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA
IZADORA NUNES

MARCIA ROSANA FREITAS DE PAULA
JAQUELINE BRUM MARIN
VIVIANE DA SILVA VIARO
NATASHA GAZZOLLA SPORQUIO
ANDREIA CORDEIRO

ELIETE POTT REX

Sandra Cassanta Vidotto

TANIA PRINA CARLAN

DEISE ADRIANE WERMANN
CLAUDIA MARIA BOTTA SAMPAIO
MAIARA BOTTA SAMPAIO
ZILAMAR BOTTA

Relatorio emitido em 03/09/2025 as 10:42:02

Fx.Et.
F3039
F5059
F4049
F1929
F1929
F4049
F1929
F3039
F3039
F1929
F4049
F5059
F3039
F1929
F4049
F6099
F6099
F6099
F4049
F6099
F3039
F6099

CIl.Fx.

12
13

14
10
11
15
10

12

16
11

12

13

Equipe
LONGAO BOQUEIRAO
SANTIAGO RUNNING

SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
ORIGENS
SEM EQUIPE
ORIGENS TEAM
EQUIPE DA CAMILA

SEM EQUIPE

SEM EQUIPE

SEM EQUIPE
SANTIAGO RUNNING

SANTIAGO RUNNING

Ritmo
00:06:40
00:06:50
00:06:53
00:06:56
00:06:57
00:07:04
00:07:06
00:07:24
00:07:24
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:48
00:07:51
00:07:57
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:25
00:08:42
00:09:42
00:10:58
00:10:58

00:10:58

Vel.
9,00
8,79
8,71
8,66
8,64
8,49
8,45
8,12
8,12
7,96
7,95
7,69
7,65
7,55
7,33
7,33
7,13
6,90
6,18
5,47
5,47

5,47

Tempo
00:33:20
00:34:08
00:34:27
00:34:38
00:34:43
00:35:19
00:35:30
00:36:58
00:36:58
00:37:42
00:37:45
00:39:01
00:39:13
00:39:43
00:40:54
00:40:56
00:42:03
00:43:28
00:48:31
00:54:48
00:54:48

00:54:48
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